
 
 YVFOA General Meeting Schedule 2019 / Davis H.S. KIVA 

 Apprentice 6:15 - 6:55, General 7:00pm Sharp - 8:30pm 

 6/1/2019 

Date Subject 

Monday - July 29, 2019 Expectations/Attendance 

 Position Groups, Apprentices' Meetings, Test Requirements 

 Rule 1​ (The Game, Field, Players and Equipment) ​Hayward 

 Rule 3​ (Periods, Time Factors and Substitutions) ​Burch 

Monday - August 5, 2019 Rule 4​ (Ball in Play, Dead Ball and Out of Bounds) ​Nishi 

 Rule 5​ (Series, # of Down, Team Possession After Penalty) ​Reyes 

 Rule Changes/Points of Emphasis - ​Morton 

Monday - August 12, 2019 Rule 6​ (Kicking the Ball and Fair Catch) ​Wood 

 Rule 7​ (Snapping, Handing and Passing the Ball) ​Penning 

 Rule 8​ (Scoring Plays and Touchback) ​Ball 

Thursday - August 15, 2019 Rule 9​ (Conduct of Players and Others) ​Lacy 

 4-Man Mechanics 

 Position Groups 

 Review Field Signals 

 Training Days 

Monday - August 19, 2019 Rule 2​ (Definitions of Playing Terms) ​Board Presentation 

 Officials Code of Conduct 

 Using Arbiter / Grid Kids Assignments 

Monday - August 26, 2019 Rule 10​ (Enforcement of Penalties) ​Crame​r 

 Pre-Game - 5-Man Mechanics 

 Coverage Area Review/Whistle Responsibility Review 

 Official NFHS Signals 

Tuesday - August 27, 2019 BUSINESS MEETING 7:00 pm 

 

8/31 - DEADLINE TO COMPLETE 

TEST/CLINIC/CONCUSSION 

Tuesday - September 10, 2019 Review of Mechanics and Rules 

 Grid Kid Assignments - Play Situations 

Tuesday - September 17, 2019 October Assignments 

 Review of Mechanics and Rules - Play Situations 

 PAYDAY 8/18 - 9/8 

Tuesday - October 8, 2019 Board Nominations 

 Review of Mechanics and Rules - Play Situations 

 Hand out Rate Sheet 

 PAYDAY 9/10 - 10/6 

Tuesday - October 22, 2019 Elections & Pizza Party @ Round Table Pizza - Pizza Party 

 


